
Général - 8K 150m D+ Trail Olemps 2023

RANG DOSS NOM    PRENOM TPS MOY CAT CLUB

1 587 FERRY Julien 00:38:40 12,41 1  SEH -

2 647 JAMMES Ludovic 00:40:50 11,76 2  SEH -

3 614 MARTY Benoit 00:45:34 10,53 1  M2H -

4 586 MARTIGNAC Nicolas 00:45:45 10,49 1  ESH -

5 568 VILLIEN Renaud 00:48:14 9,95 2  M2H -

6 600 BONTEMPS Laurent 00:49:34 9,68 1  M4H LES BARJOTS

7 567 LAPORTE Julien 00:49:35 9,68 1  M1H -

8 606 URBAN Gregoire 00:50:35 9,49 1  M0H -

9 640 POULALION Arnaud 00:51:18 9,36 2  M0H -

10 588 SEGOND Aurelie 00:52:02 9,22 1  SEF -

11 584 COMBES Valerie 00:54:06 8,87 1  M4F -

12 547 DELMAS Brice 00:55:55 8,58 2  M1H -

13 571 BERNUSSOU Ludivine 00:56:18 8,53 2  SEF -

14 569 CRAYSSAC Dorine 00:58:16 8,24 3  SEF -

15 552 BOUSQUET Isabelle 00:58:52 8,15 1  M2F -

16 601 GAU Alain 00:59:15 8,10 1  M5H LES BARJOTS

17 602 KORCZAK Alexis 01:00:03 7,99 2  ESH RABALAIR

18 585 SARTHOU Camille 01:01:01 7,87 1  M0F -

19 637 MOKHTARI Dorothee 01:01:01 7,87 1  M1F -

20 636 MAS Coralie 01:01:02 7,86 4  SEF -

21 591 GAYRAL Antoine 01:02:19 7,70 3  M1H -

22 598 FERRY Camille 01:05:42 7,31 5  SEF -

23 646 JOHNSON Michelle 01:11:59 6,67 6  SEF -

24 575 SOULIE Kevin 01:15:42 6,34 4  M1H -

25 583 FRATCZAK Monique 01:15:43 6,34 1  M3F -

26 564 POROLDI Anais 01:19:51 6,01 1  ESF -

27 563 BLANC Manon 01:23:36 5,74 1  JUF -

28 580 BESSIERE Erika 01:35:09 5,04 2  M0F -



Général - 12K 350m D+ Trail Olemps 2023

RANG DOSS NOM    PRENOM TPS MOY CAT CLUB

1 553 DUNET Yanis 01:00:11 12,00 1  JUH SRA

2 638 NICOLAS Malmontet 01:01:18 11,78 1  M0H LA DRUELLOISE

3 609 PRAT Adrien 01:02:09 11,62 1  CAH RUTHEN COACH'IN

4 623 RENAUT Benoit 01:02:10 11,62 1  SEH -

5 610 PRAT Mathys 01:03:21 11,40 2  JUH STADE RODEZ ATHLÉTISME

6 551 SUAREZ Lucas 01:03:50 11,32 3  JUH SRA

7 642 FERRE Vincent 01:05:02 11,11 2  SEH -

8 644 MASSOL Axel 01:05:23 11,05 1  ESH -

9 632 ECHEVERRIA Stephan 01:05:34 11,02 1  M4H -

10 597 LAURENT Oscar 01:06:09 10,92 2  ESH -

11 573 RAYNAL Julien 01:07:00 10,78 3  SEH -

12 627 GALIBERT Julien 01:07:18 10,73 1  M1H -

13 607 CHARBONNIER Jean Claude 01:07:50 10,65 1  M5H -

14 550 LORTAL Benoit 01:08:23 10,56 2  M4H ACVR

15 612 DOUZIECH Annie 01:10:29 10,25 1  M5F TRAIL DES RUTHÈNES

16 630 VIARGUES Jean Francois 01:10:49 10,20 1  M3H -

17 648 RIEUTORT Lucas 01:11:09 10,15 4  SEH -

18 603 ROBERT Francis 01:11:13 10,14 1  M6H -

19 649 DELLAC Arnaud 01:11:18 10,13 2  M3H LA DRUELLOISE

20 641 CALVIAC Stephanie 01:12:12 10,01 1  M2F TRAIL DES RUTHÈNES

21 643 LITRE Maxence 01:14:13 9,73 5  SEH -

22 579 VIALA Paul Elliot 01:14:14 9,73 6  SEH -

23 599 FREDERIC Ferry 01:14:44 9,67 3  M3H ENTENTE CYCLO OLEMPS

24 633 CHIFFRE Christelle 01:15:01 9,63 2  M2F STADE RODEZ ATHLÉTISME

25 565 ENJALBERT Simon 01:17:53 9,28 7  SEH CM 12

26 618 ALBOUY Stephane 01:18:56 9,15 3  M4H ENTENTE CYCLO OLEMPS

27 635 VERGNES Yannick 01:19:24 9,10 4  M3H -

28 631 GROS Baptiste 01:20:12 9,01 2  M0H -

29 629 SALACRUCH Anthony 01:20:28 8,98 8  SEH -

30 608 SOUDE Milene 01:20:29 8,98 1  M1F -

31 625 CARRIERE Emeline 01:20:52 8,93 1  SEF -

32 615 SOULIÉ Anthony 01:20:52 8,93 9  SEH -

33 639 BOUNHOL Marie 01:21:35 8,85 2  SEF -

34 559 ROJA Yohann 01:22:08 8,80 10  SEH -

35 555 MOULY Yves 01:23:03 8,70 2  M6H TOUROULIS

36 574 SERRE Frederic 01:23:38 8,64 5  M3H -

37 582 DALLO Jerome 01:23:40 8,63 6  M3H -

38 557 SEPULCRE Laurent 01:24:25 8,56 4  M4H -

39 628 MACHADO Romain 01:24:54 8,51 3  M0H -

40 577 ERMEN Jeremy 01:25:14 8,48 4  M0H -

41 558 VIGUIER Laurent 01:25:29 8,45 7  M3H -

42 617 ANGLES Gregory 01:25:37 8,44 1  M2H -

43 616 BOUSQUIÉ Sebastien 01:25:38 8,44 8  M3H -

44 570 ROSSONI Stephane 01:27:24 8,27 9  M3H -

45 581 FOURNIER Gaëtan 01:27:38 8,24 5  M0H -

46 626 BONHOMME Jb 01:27:55 8,22 6  M0H -

47 645 BONAFÉ Mathieu 01:28:43 8,14 11  SEH -

48 566 MOREAU Patricia 01:29:07 8,11 1  M3F -

49 578 VIALA Morgane 01:30:03 8,02 3  SEF -

50 572 PANAK Jean Claude 01:30:06 8,02 2  M5H -

51 560 JEAN Stephanie 01:30:51 7,95 2  M1F -

52 604 CAILLOL Jean Francois 01:33:47 7,70 3  M5H -

53 576 DOUAY Mathieu 01:34:07 7,68 2  M2H -

54 562 BLANC Claudie 01:35:13 7,59 2  M3F -

55 619 GOMBERT Philippe 01:36:31 7,48 4  M5H STADE RODEZ ATHLÉTISME

56 620 LOPEZ Christian 01:36:38 7,48 3  M6H LES TOUROULIS

57 624 PALOUS Marlene 01:39:07 7,29 4  SEF STADE RODEZ ATHLÉTISME

58 611 DIJOLS Huguette 01:41:30 7,12 1  M7F LES TOUROULIS



Général - 12K 350m D+ Trail Olemps 2023

RANG DOSS NOM    PRENOM TPS MOY CAT CLUB

59 561 SOL Christophe 01:41:31 7,12 7  M0H -

60 634 FAYEL Catherine 01:41:55 7,09 1  M6F LA DRUELLOISE

61 545 REDON Amandine 01:42:13 7,07 3  M1F -

62 546 REDON Anthony 01:42:14 7,07 2  M1H -

63 556 LORENTE Emilie 01:43:19 6,99 4  M1F -

64 548 BOULANGER Vincent 01:43:43 6,97 3  ESH -

65 621 LUGOL Aurelie 01:48:08 6,68 3  M2F -

66 622 LUGOL Vincent 01:48:09 6,68 3  M2H -

67 554 JOUAN Marie Christine 01:48:40 6,65 2  M6F TOUROULIS

68 605 GOUDEAUX Pauline 02:00:57 5,97 1  M0F -

69 549 VILAIN Matheo 02:05:22 5,76 4  JUH -

70 613 LAVERGNE Didier 02:08:04 5,64 4  M6H -



Catégories - 12K 350m D+ Trail Olemps 2023

RANG DOSS NOM    PRENOM TPS MOY CAT CLUB

3 609 PRAT Adrien 01:02:09 11,62 1  CAH RUTHEN COACH'IN

8 644 MASSOL Axel 01:05:23 11,05 1  ESH -

10 597 LAURENT Oscar 01:06:09 10,92 2  ESH -

64 548 BOULANGER Vincent 01:43:43 6,97 3  ESH -

1 553 DUNET Yanis 01:00:11 12,00 1  JUH SRA

5 610 PRAT Mathys 01:03:21 11,40 2  JUH STADE RODEZ ATHLÉTISME

6 551 SUAREZ Lucas 01:03:50 11,32 3  JUH SRA

69 549 VILAIN Matheo 02:05:22 5,76 4  JUH -

68 605 GOUDEAUX Pauline 02:00:57 5,97 1  M0F -

2 638 NICOLAS Malmontet 01:01:18 11,78 1  M0H LA DRUELLOISE

28 631 GROS Baptiste 01:20:12 9,01 2  M0H -

39 628 MACHADO Romain 01:24:54 8,51 3  M0H -

40 577 ERMEN Jeremy 01:25:14 8,48 4  M0H -

45 581 FOURNIER Gaëtan 01:27:38 8,24 5  M0H -

46 626 BONHOMME Jb 01:27:55 8,22 6  M0H -

59 561 SOL Christophe 01:41:31 7,12 7  M0H -

30 608 SOUDE Milene 01:20:29 8,98 1  M1F -

51 560 JEAN Stephanie 01:30:51 7,95 2  M1F -

61 545 REDON Amandine 01:42:13 7,07 3  M1F -

63 556 LORENTE Emilie 01:43:19 6,99 4  M1F -

12 627 GALIBERT Julien 01:07:18 10,73 1  M1H -

62 546 REDON Anthony 01:42:14 7,07 2  M1H -

20 641 CALVIAC Stephanie 01:12:12 10,01 1  M2F TRAIL DES RUTHÈNES

24 633 CHIFFRE Christelle 01:15:01 9,63 2  M2F STADE RODEZ ATHLÉTISME

65 621 LUGOL Aurelie 01:48:08 6,68 3  M2F -

42 617 ANGLES Gregory 01:25:37 8,44 1  M2H -

53 576 DOUAY Mathieu 01:34:07 7,68 2  M2H -

66 622 LUGOL Vincent 01:48:09 6,68 3  M2H -

48 566 MOREAU Patricia 01:29:07 8,11 1  M3F -

54 562 BLANC Claudie 01:35:13 7,59 2  M3F -

16 630 VIARGUES Jean Francois 01:10:49 10,20 1  M3H -

19 649 DELLAC Arnaud 01:11:18 10,13 2  M3H LA DRUELLOISE

23 599 FREDERIC Ferry 01:14:44 9,67 3  M3H ENTENTE CYCLO OLEMPS

27 635 VERGNES Yannick 01:19:24 9,10 4  M3H -

36 574 SERRE Frederic 01:23:38 8,64 5  M3H -

37 582 DALLO Jerome 01:23:40 8,63 6  M3H -

41 558 VIGUIER Laurent 01:25:29 8,45 7  M3H -

43 616 BOUSQUIÉ Sebastien 01:25:38 8,44 8  M3H -

44 570 ROSSONI Stephane 01:27:24 8,27 9  M3H -

9 632 ECHEVERRIA Stephan 01:05:34 11,02 1  M4H -

14 550 LORTAL Benoit 01:08:23 10,56 2  M4H ACVR

26 618 ALBOUY Stephane 01:18:56 9,15 3  M4H ENTENTE CYCLO OLEMPS

38 557 SEPULCRE Laurent 01:24:25 8,56 4  M4H -

15 612 DOUZIECH Annie 01:10:29 10,25 1  M5F TRAIL DES RUTHÈNES

13 607 CHARBONNIER Jean Claude 01:07:50 10,65 1  M5H -

50 572 PANAK Jean Claude 01:30:06 8,02 2  M5H -

52 604 CAILLOL Jean Francois 01:33:47 7,70 3  M5H -

55 619 GOMBERT Philippe 01:36:31 7,48 4  M5H STADE RODEZ ATHLÉTISME

60 634 FAYEL Catherine 01:41:55 7,09 1  M6F LA DRUELLOISE

67 554 JOUAN Marie Christine 01:48:40 6,65 2  M6F TOUROULIS

18 603 ROBERT Francis 01:11:13 10,14 1  M6H -

35 555 MOULY Yves 01:23:03 8,70 2  M6H TOUROULIS



Catégories - 12K 350m D+ Trail Olemps 2023

RANG DOSS NOM    PRENOM TPS MOY CAT CLUB

56 620 LOPEZ Christian 01:36:38 7,48 3  M6H LES TOUROULIS

70 613 LAVERGNE Didier 02:08:04 5,64 4  M6H -

58 611 DIJOLS Huguette 01:41:30 7,12 1  M7F LES TOUROULIS

31 625 CARRIERE Emeline 01:20:52 8,93 1  SEF -

33 639 BOUNHOL Marie 01:21:35 8,85 2  SEF -

49 578 VIALA Morgane 01:30:03 8,02 3  SEF -

57 624 PALOUS Marlene 01:39:07 7,29 4  SEF STADE RODEZ ATHLÉTISME

4 623 RENAUT Benoit 01:02:10 11,62 1  SEH -

7 642 FERRE Vincent 01:05:02 11,11 2  SEH -

11 573 RAYNAL Julien 01:07:00 10,78 3  SEH -

17 648 RIEUTORT Lucas 01:11:09 10,15 4  SEH -

21 643 LITRE Maxence 01:14:13 9,73 5  SEH -

22 579 VIALA Paul Elliot 01:14:14 9,73 6  SEH -

25 565 ENJALBERT Simon 01:17:53 9,28 7  SEH CM 12

29 629 SALACRUCH Anthony 01:20:28 8,98 8  SEH -

32 615 SOULIÉ Anthony 01:20:52 8,93 9  SEH -

34 559 ROJA Yohann 01:22:08 8,80 10  SEH -

47 645 BONAFÉ Mathieu 01:28:43 8,14 11  SEH -



Général - 20K 600m D+ Trail Olemps 2023

RANG DOSS NOM    PRENOM TPS MOY CAT CLUB

1 257 BOUTET Yoann 01:53:48 10,54 1  M0H -

2 163 BOYER Sebastien 01:58:27 10,13 2  M0H -

3 258 REMIZE Julien 01:59:37 10,03 1  M1H EQUIPE CMI

4 249 NICOLAS Lacombe 02:00:48 9,93 1  M2H ACTION 12

5 248 BATMALE Sebastien 02:04:17 9,66 1  SEH -

6 245 GIBERT Benjamin 02:06:04 9,52 2  SEH LE CLUB CAMPUS

7 177 DALLO Sebastien 02:07:28 9,41 2  M2H ACTION 12

8 184 JANCERRELLE Charlotte 02:08:43 9,32 1  SEF -

9 178 DELAC Vincent 02:08:48 9,32 3  M0H -

10 180 PINEL Cyrille 02:09:56 9,24 3  M2H TRAIL DES RUTHÈNES

11 168 VACQUIER David 02:11:08 9,15 4  M2H -

12 256 ROUX Claude 02:12:20 9,07 1  M4H LES BARJOTS

13 183 GAFFARD Pauline 02:14:54 8,90 2  SEF -

14 250 FOLTZENLOGEL Nicolas 02:20:32 8,54 1  M3H LE VALADIER

15 254 MOLINIE Bruno 02:20:47 8,52 5  M2H -

16 171 GAYRAUD Olivier 02:21:16 8,49 6  M2H -

17 236 CHILINSKI Kevin 02:23:23 8,37 3  SEH -

18 246 LEBLANC Stephanie 02:24:05 8,33 1  M0F -

19 247 VAZ Camille 02:24:05 8,33 3  SEF -

20 174 PAIN Olivier 02:26:10 8,21 2  M4H -

21 182 ROBERT Lilian 02:26:37 8,18 2  M3H -

22 544 VIEILLECAZES Alain 02:28:18 8,09 3  M4H -

23 173 BONNARD Matthieu 02:28:48 8,06 2  M1H 12 COM MILLAU

24 170 TREBOSC Etienne 02:30:30 7,97 7  M2H SPORT NATURE LEVEZOU

25 181 GUITARD Julie 02:31:11 7,94 2  M0F ACTION 12

26 176 JALADE Laurent 02:31:25 7,93 3  M3H TRAIL DES RUTHÈNES

27 175 GABRILLARGUE Vivian 02:31:31 7,92 4  M3H -

28 255 PELISSOU Patrice 02:32:27 7,87 5  M3H -

29 253 OUILLADE Bastien 02:34:38 7,76 4  SEH -

30 179 CHARRIE Nicolas 02:37:38 7,61 4  M0H TRAIL DES RUTHÈNES

31 252 MANSOURI Nordine 02:42:47 7,37 8  M2H -

32 244 TRICHARD Jean Francois 02:44:58 7,27 4  M4H -

33 172 COURTINES Didier 02:48:20 7,13 6  M3H -

34 251 ROCHE Thierry 03:17:37 6,07 5  M4H LES TOUROULIS



Général - 30K 1100m D+ Trail Olemps 2023

RANG DOSS NOM    PRENOM TPS MOY CAT CLUB

1 165 BARRAU Fabien 02:50:43 10,57 1  M0H VAL THORENS

2 233 BURLIGA Tom 03:12:14 9,39 1  ESH -

3 167 MASSABIAU Jerome 03:17:02 9,16 1  M2H RUTHEN RUN 12

4 169 GOMEZ Florian 03:18:17 9,10 1  M1H -

5 166 OUSTRY Eric 03:20:02 9,02 2  M1H ECO

6 232 MAJOREL Marlene 03:24:22 8,83 1  M0F -

7 164 BLANCHYS Jean Marie 03:24:51 8,81 1  M5H TOUROULIS

8 241 BEGUE Stephane 03:38:03 8,28 3  M1H -

9 242 BOYER Wilfrid 03:38:04 8,28 1  SEH -

10 237 SLUSARCZYK Pierre 03:39:38 8,22 1  M4H -

11 240 CANIVENQ Victor 03:52:19 7,77 2  M0H AMICALE APÉRO TRAIL 12

12 234 LAPORTE Anthony 03:52:20 7,77 3  M0H AMICALE APÉRO TRAIL 12

13 159 PELLETIER Sebastien 03:52:36 7,76 1  M3H AHTLE VALLON

14 238 SAUREL Vincent 03:56:36 7,63 2  M3H ENTENTE CYCLO OLEMPS

15 235 TROTTIER Nicolas 03:58:20 7,57 3  M3H -

16 239 BERTRAND Valentin 04:02:22 7,45 1  CAH AMICALE APÉRO TRAIL 12

17 161 MAUBERT Lionel 04:07:21 7,30 2  M2H CM

18 162 DARCHIS Alexis 04:07:23 7,30 2  SEH CM

19 158 ANDRIEU Gilles 04:24:00 6,84 2  M4H CM

20 243 SERIEYS Renaud 04:29:49 6,69 2  ESH -

21 231 GLAUZY Michel 04:41:42 6,41 1  M6H -

22 160 LAGARDE Guillaume 04:48:10 6,26 3  M2H -


